
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Southern Country Iron Bridge Reconstruction & Rehabilitation Project (IBRP)   

62 West Agargaon(Level-5), Sher-e-Bangla Nagar 
Dhaka-1207 

www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo No.-46.02.0000.224238700.001.99.18.1222                                                       Date : 11/09/2019 

 

Corrigendum to IFT No.01/2019-20 of Invitation for Tenders (Non-Consulting Services) 
 

This is to inform all concerned that due to some unavoidable circumstances following corrigendum has made  in the IFT 

Notice No. 01/2019-20, which was issued through vide memo no: 46.02.0000.224238700.001.99.18.1110 & 1174 on dated 

: 07/08/2019  &   28/08/2019 :-    

 
 

Sl 
No. 

Description of events  (Older) Description of events  (New) 

1. Last selling date of tender document : 11-09-2019 
up to 5.00 PM 

 Last selling date of tender document : 23-09-
2019 up to 5.00 PM 

2. Closing date and time of tender : 12-09-2019 up 
to 1.00 PM 

Closing date and time of tender: 24-09-2019 up 
to 1.00 PM 

3. Opening date and time of tender : 12-09-2019 at 
2.00 PM 

Opening date and time of tender: 24-09-2019 at 
2.00 PM 

      
 

All other terms and conditions of the IFT Notice.01/2019-20 will be remained unchanged. 
 
 
  
  

(Md.Abdul Hai) 
Project Director 

Phone: 02-9187303 

e-mail : pd.ibrp@lged.gov.bd 

 Memo No.- 46.02.0000.224238700.001.99.18.1222/1(12)          Date:11/09/2019 

 Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action:  
1. Chief Engineer, LGED, Dhaka. 
2. Director General, CPTU, IMED, Planning Commission, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka. He is requested to 

Publish the notice into CPTU Website. 
3. Additional Chief Engineer, Planning/ Implementation, LGED, LGED HQ/Dhaka Division. 
4. Superintending Engineer (Admin./PM&E/Procurement /Design Unit), LGED, HQ/Dhaka Region. 
5. In charge of MIS Unit, LGED, HQ/Dhaka. He is requested to publish the notice into LGED Website. 
6. The Daily Jugantor / The New Nation. He is requested to publish the tender notice urgently at every edition in his 

Newspaper on or before 10/08/2019 for one day circulation only. 
7. Notice board. 
  
   
  
  

(Md.Abdul Hai) 
Project Director 

Phone: 02-9187303 

e-mail : pd.ibrp@lged.gov.bd  
  

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 
 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/

